
 
 

ACADE MI C UNIT ADVISE MENT – Spring 2021 
Wednesday, 6th January 2021 

Chef Mario Adderley 
Acting Executive Director 
mario.adderley@ub.edu.bs 

 

 
CULINARY AND TOURISM STUDIES PROGRAMMES  

PROGRAMME  ADVISOR  VIRTUAL ADVISEMENT SESSIONS 

Culinary Arts, AAS  
  

Chef Mario Adderley 
mario.adderley@ub.edu.bs  

 

Student Last Name Beginning with A – D 
9:00 AM – 9:50 AM 

https://univbah.zoom.us/j/96099827565 

Chef Sterling Thompson 
sterling.thompson@ub.edu.bs  

 

Student Last Name Beginning with E – H 
10:00 AM – 10:50 AM 

https://univbah.zoom.us/j/96099827565 

Chef Addiemae Farrington 
addiemae.farrington@ub.edu.bs  

 

Student Last Name Beginning with I – L 
11:00 AM – 11:50 AM 

https://univbah.zoom.us/j/96099827565 

Chef Eldred Saunders 
eldred.saunders@ub.edu.bs  

 

Student Last Name Beginning with M – P 
12:00 NOON – 12:50 PM 

https://univbah.zoom.us/j/96099827565 

Ms. Donna Williams 
donna.williams@ub.edu.bs  

 

Student Last Name Beginning with Q – T 
1:00 PM – 1:50 PM 

https://univbah.zoom.us/j/96099827565 

Chef Christina Moseley‐Rolle 
christina.moseley@ub.edu.bs  

 

Student Last Name Beginning with U – Z 
2:00 PM – 2:50 PM 

https://univbah.zoom.us/j/96099827565 

Culinary Skills, Cert.  Ms. Bridget Murray 
Bridget.murray@ub.edu.bs  

 

Student Last Name Beginning with A ‐ M 
9:00 AM – 11:50 AM 

https://univbah.zoom.us/j/96099827565 

Chef Devain Maycock 
Devain.maycock@ub.edu.bs  

 

Student Last Name Beginning with E – H 
12:00 NOON – 2:50 PM 

https://univbah.zoom.us/j/96099827565 
 


